Lecico Sanitary Ware
    Bathroom Guide
Lecico Sanitary Ware
        Contents
Page 1&2:  Lecico Sanitary Ware
 Atlas Close Coupled Lever
 Atlas Close Coupled Top Flush
 Atlas Close Coupled Cloakroom

A
A A
BB
B
C
                  Style S4 TRV                           Style S5 TRV Chrome                       Style S4-1 Straight TRV            Style S5-1 Straight TRV Chrome
                 Chrome/White                                                                                              Chrome/White
                         Code: STYLES4                                           Code: STYLES5                                                          Code: STYLES4-1                                             Code: STYLES5-1
                                Code: STYLES1                                                                 Code: PTRVLS                                                          Code: 050TWHCP & 050TLSCP
                 STYLE S1 & LS                                          Pegler TRV & LS                                          Titan Rad Valve CP
          Tekno Towel Rails
A B C
Watts ΔT
50°
mm mm mm
770 500 450 210 (Code: TEK770500CP)
770 600 550 250 (Code: TEK770600CP)
1200 500 450 324 (Code: TEK1200500CP)
1200 600 550 389 (Code: TEK1200600CP)
1800 500 450 485 (Code: TEK1800500CP)
     1800 600 550 578
(Code: TEK1800600CP)
 C
Radiator Valves

and the hot water comes from your heating system
– so this could be directly from a combi boiler or
from a hot water tank.
The mixer’s valve blends the two water sources
together to reach the required temperature that
you’ve defined on the mixer shower.
Booster Pumps (Shower Only)
1.5 Bar Twin Impellor Contract Positive Head Plastic Pump (Code: 44370)
2.0 Bar Twin Impellor Contract Positive Head Plastic Pump (Code: 44371)
Lecico Sanitary Ware
Page | 11
Brass Body Positive & Negative Head Shower Booster Pumps
Grundfos Positive Head
2.0 Bar Single Impellor Brass Positive Head  Pump   (Code: SSP20B)
3.0 Bar Single Impellor Brass Positive Head  Pump   (Code: SSP30B)
1.5 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Positive Head  Pump    (Code: STP15B)
2.0 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Positive Head  Pump    (Code: STP20B)
3.0 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Positive Head  Pump    (Code: STP30B)
4.0 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Positive Head  Pump    (Code: STP40B)
  Monsoon Positive Head Twin Impellor
  1.5 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Positive Head Pump  (Code: 44351)
  2.0 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Positive Head pump  (Code: 44327)
  3.0 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Positive Head Pump  (Code: 44328)
  4.2 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Positive Head Pump  (Code: 44329)
Grundfos Negative Head
2.0 Bar Single Impellor Brass Negative Head  Pump    (Code: SSN20B)
3.0 Bar Single Impellor Brass Negative Head  Pump    (Code: SSN30B)
1.5 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Negative Head  Pump     (Code: STN15B)
2.0 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Negative Head  Pump     (Code: STN20B)
3.0 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Negative Head  Pump     (Code: STN30B)
4.0 Bar Twin Impellor Brass Negative Head  Pump     (Code: STN40B)
Monsoon Negative Head Twin Impellor
  1.5 Bar Twin Impellor Negative Head Pump (Code: 44352)
  2.0 Bar Twin Impellor Negative Head Pump (Code: 44331)
  3.0 Bar Twin Impellor Negative Head Pump (Code: 44332)